L
C
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar Diameter
MER/APP/368 478mm 368mm 49mm 19mm
MER/APP/608 718mm 608mm 49mm 19mm
P
MERRICK COLLECTION
Showcasing a sophisticated reeded design, Merrick is a traditional inspired collection of cabinet
hardware that will add instant texture to your space.
MERRICK CABINET KNOB
MERRICK CABINET HANDLE
MERRICK APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photographed in our satin brass satin lacquered finish  |  In-situ photographed in our matt black finish
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
MERK/19 19mm 28mm 19mm
MERK/25 25mm 38mm 25mm
MERK/32 32mm 43mm 32mm
MERK/38 38mm 53mm 38mm
D
B
P
L
C
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar Diameter
MER/96 202mm 96mm 39mm 16mm
MER/128 234mm 128mm 39mm 16mm
MER/160 266mm 160mm 39mm 16mm
MER/224 330mm 224mm 39mm 16mm
MER/288 394mm 288mm 39mm 16mm
P